
Date Opponent
Players 

per Team
Venue Result

Monday 28th April Cyril Blake Rnd 1 10 TBC

Friday 9th May Cuckfield 12 Home

Wednesday 14th May Wellshurst 12 Home

Monday 19th May Cyril Blake Rnd 2

Friday 30th May Hollingbury 12 Home

Monday 2nd June CB Rnd 3 & Gilbert Print Rnd1

Monday 16th June CB QF & Gilbert Print Rnd 2

Friday 20th June Horam Park 10 Home

Wednesday 23rd July Hollingbury 12 Away

Wednesday 6th August Wellshurst 12 Away

Monday 15th September Cuckfield 12 Away

Thursday 9th October Horam Park 10 Away

Home

Away

Cyril Blake/ Gilbert Print

Lindfield Golf Club - Veterans Section
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